
Last Name First Name Phone Email
Doersom Michael (240)441-4656 mdoersom@aol.com
Ellerby Sharonda (410)462-2020 onewaydrive@gmail.com

Ferris Ned
(301)829-7387 
Extension 203 ned.ferris@gregsdrivingschool.net

Foderaro Anthony (443)614-1271 tdm68@aol.com
Garner Earl (443)253-5821 earl.garner@fcps.org 
Jackson April (443)623-2822 info@cbsdrivingschool.com
Myers Marilyn (410)526-5889 joanmyersdrive@yahoo.com
Pecoraro Michael (443)621-8036 mpecoraro@idrivesmart.com
Sheehan Francis (443)398-0618 chipsheehan22@verizon.net
Sisk Kelly (443)386-3025 ksisk@premierdriversed.com
Whelan Michael (301)539-4722 mikew@csmd.edu
Willard David (301)829-7387 david.willard@gregsdrivingschool.net
Williams Dwayne (410)218-8553 williamsedu@comcast.net
Wright John (443)859-3212 johnwright@drivetimesalisbury.com
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